Name

Stu Purkiss
Dave Hickson
John Downes
Steve Johnson
Mitchell Owens
Grant Hornsby
Joe Myers

Dan Knapp
Michael Bostwick
Alf Phillips
Jamie Friend
Stuart Williams
Mark Banham
Gary Osbourne
Vic Celiz
Steve Purkiss
Colin Bailey
John Costigan
John Costigan
Kevin Toolan
Aron Horne
Simon Love
Henry Hunwick
Spencer Watson
Paul Gooding
Bill Lowe

Dan Knapp
Neil Maker
John Costigan
Robbie Vallance
Oliver Taylor
Henry Hunwick
Mark Banham
Lloyd George
Tommy Oliver
Kevin Seymour
Pete Clare
Paul Gooding
Dave Brown
Josh Wood
Steve Johnson
Paul Gooding
John Turner
Matt Hill

Checkouts
Team

Railway Busters
Old Brentwoods
Railway Busters
Old Brentwoods
The Oak
Railway Busters
The Oak

Nags Head
Royal Oak
Charlies Pythons
Bentley Eagles
Chestnutters A
Old Brentwoods
HHCC

Bentley B
Railway Busters
Bentley Eagles
Royal Oak
Royal Oak
Chestnutters A
The Oak

Royal Oak
Charlies Pythons
Chestnutters A
Foresters Arms
The Cock Tavern
Nags Head
Nags Head
Royal Oak
HHCC

Old Brentwoods
Charlies Pythons
Old Brentwoods
Railway Busters
The Merchant
The Oak

HHCC

Foresters Arms
Royal Oak

The Cock Tavern
Old Brentwoods
Foresters Arms
Bentley Eagles
Railway Busters

Checkout

167
149
143
135
133
130
130
126
125
123
122
122
120
120
120
120
120
116
115
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
110
110
110
110
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
104



Mike Clare

Trevor Williams
Kevin Brazier
Jack Bolton

Matt Hitchcock
Jamie Manchester
Spencer Watson
Reece Elliott

Dan Knapp

Mark Banham

HHCC
Chestnutters A
Nags Head
Charlies Pythons
The Cock Tavern
HHCC
Chestnutters A
The Merchant
Nags Head

Old Brentwoods

104
104
102
101
101
100
100
100
100
100



