

Checkouts		
Name	Team	Checkout
Stu Purkiss	Railway Busters	167
Dave Hickson	Old Brentwoods	149
John Downes	Railway Busters	143
Steve Johnson	Old Brentwoods	135
Mitchell Owens	The Oak	133
Grant Hornsby	Railway Busters	130
Joe Myers	The Oak	130
Dan Knapp	Nags Head	126
Michael Bostwick	Royal Oak	125
Alf Phillips	Charlies Pythons	123
Jamie Friend	Bentley Eagles	122
Stuart Williams	Chestnutters A	122
Mark Banham	Old Brentwoods	120
Gary Osbourne	HHCC	120
Vic Celiz	Bentley B	120
Steve Purkiss	Railway Busters	120
Colin Bailey	Bentley Eagles	120
John Costigan	Royal Oak	116
John Costigan	Royal Oak	115
Kevin Toolan	Chestnutters A	114
Aron Horne	The Oak	114
Simon Love	Royal Oak	114
Henry Hunwick	Charlies Pythons	114
Spencer Watson	Chestnutters A	112
Paul Gooding	Foresters Arms	112
Bill Lowe	The Cock Tavern	112
Dan Knapp	Nags Head	110
Neil Maker	Nags Head	110
John Costigan	Royal Oak	110
Robbie Vallance	HHCC	110
Oliver Taylor	Old Brentwoods	109
Henry Hunwick	Charlies Pythons	108
Mark Banham	Old Brentwoods	108
Lloyd George	Railway Busters	108
Tommy Oliver	The Merchant	107
Kevin Seymour	The Oak	107
Pete Clare	HHCC	107
Paul Gooding	Foresters Arms	107
Dave Brown	Royal Oak	106
Josh Wood	The Cock Tavern	106
Steve Johnson	Old Brentwoods	106
Paul Gooding	Foresters Arms	105
John Turner	Bentley Eagles	105
Matt Hill	Railway Busters	104

Mike Clare	HHCC	104
Trevor Williams	Chestnutters A	104
Kevin Brazier	Nags Head	102
Jack Bolton	Charlies Pythons	101
Matt Hitchcock	The Cock Tavern	101
Jamie Manchester	HHCC	100
Spencer Watson	Chestnutters A	100
Reece Elliott	The Merchant	100
Dan Knapp	Nags Head	100
Mark Banham	Old Brentwoods	100